Single Family Detached
Residential Development

Case Study and Class Exercise



West Tyvola Village
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New Amay James Subdivision

acres
proportion devoted to subdivision

acres in subdivision

15.62
50%

7.81

cost/acre bid to dewelop 37 lot W. Tywla property $107,246.77

cost to dewvelop 46 lot P/R subdivision
cost per lot
CDI modular house cost (average)

CDI finish package (average)

total house costs

Sale price

House Charlotte
Downpayment (3%)
Amount to be financed
P+1@ 7.5% for 30 yrs.

Taxes @ $1.40/$100 TV
Insurance @ 1% TV

Annual Housing Expense
Min. qualifying income
% of AMI

Profit to CDC

$837,597.27
$ 18,208.64

$ 45,000.00
$ 25,000.00

$ 88,208.64
@ 5% profit

$ 92,619.07
$ (7,500.00)

$ (2,778.57)

@ 10% profit

$

$

$

97,029.50
(7,500.00)

(2,910.89)

$ 82,340.50
$6,971.87

$ 1,296.67
$ 926.19

86,618.62
$7,334.11

1,358.41
970.30

$9,194.73
$32,838.32
54.4%

$ 202,880

$

$9,662.81
$34,510.05
57.1%

405,760

$

28%

60,400

46

front end ratio

= AMI

= # of du's



Financial Analysis for a Subdivision

Profit and Loss Projections for Subdivision and Housing Development

Profit
Gross Volume 39 X $125,000 $ 4,875,000.00
Cumm. Costs
Direct Cost $ 91,700.00
Indirect (7.5% of Direct) $ 6,877.50
Land + Development $ 13,208.00
$ 4,359,634.50 $111,785.50 $ 515,365.50
$ 4,395,397.50 Warranty (1% of Direct) $ 917.00 $ 479,602.50
Gross Margin 9.84%
Variable Sales Expense (5.0%) $ 235,852.50
$ 4,639,147.50 R/E Commissions $ 3,750.00 3.0%
Origination Fees $ 1,250.00 1.0%
Other $ 1,250.00 1.0%
$ 6,250.00
$ 4,785,397.50 Sales and Marketing (3.0%) $ 3,750.00 $ 89,602.50
$ 4,834,147.50 Administrative Expense (1%) $ 1,250.00 $ 40,852.50
Net Profit 0.84%

Sales Price = $125,000.00



Class Exercise

e Using the example just explained, recalculate
the cumulative and individual costs and profits
associated with a subdivision with the following
factors

— 50 houses
— $75,000 direct costs/house

— $10,000 lot cost/house

e At what sales price per unit does the CDC break
even?
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